
1 西  本  那  音

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

芽室高校 5 52.46 25.87 26.59 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3F! ! 5.30 0.00 5.300 0 0 2 0

2 3T+2T 5.50 0.56 6.061 2 1 2 0

3 FCSp2 2.30 0.08 2.380 2 1 0 0

4 CSSp3 2.60 0.26 2.860 1 2 1 1

5 2A 3.63 X 0.11 3.740 1 0 1 0

6 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.861 1 2 1 -1

7 CCoSp2 2.50 0.17 2.67-1 1 1 1 0

24.43 25.87

Composition 1.67 5.255.25 6.00 5.25 5.00 5.25

Presentation 1.67 5.425.50 6.00 5.50 5.25 5.00

Skating Skills 1.67 5.255.50 5.75 5.25 5.00 5.00

26.59

2 武  田  結  仁

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

白鳥ＦＳＣ 3 51.59 24.72 26.87 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Fe* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

2 3A 8.00 -0.80 7.20-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

3 CSSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

4 3S+3T 9.35 X 0.43 9.781 1 1 2 0

5 CCoSp3 3.00 -0.20 2.80-1 -1 -1 0 0

6 FCSp2 2.30 -0.31 1.99-2 -1 -1 -1 -2

7 StSq2 2.60 0.35 2.951 1 2 2 1

25.25 24.72

Composition 1.67 5.254.75 6.25 5.50 5.25 5.00

Presentation 1.67 5.425.00 6.50 5.75 5.50 4.75

Skating Skills 1.67 5.425.50 6.75 5.50 5.25 5.25

26.87
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3 松  岡  晃太朗

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

北海高等学校 4 47.12 22.62 24.50 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2T 5.50 0.42 5.921 1 1 2 1

2 3Fq q 5.30 -1.06 4.24-2 -2 -3 -2 -2

3 FCSp2 2.30 0.00 2.30-1 1 0 0 0

4 2A 3.63 X 0.22 3.851 1 0 2 0

5 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.860 1 2 1 1

6 CSSp2 2.30 0.15 2.450 1 2 1 -1

7 CCoSp1V 1.50 -0.50 1.00-4 -3 0 -3 -4

23.13 22.62

Composition 1.67 4.754.50 5.50 5.00 4.75 4.25

Presentation 1.67 5.004.50 6.00 5.25 5.25 4.50

Skating Skills 1.67 4.925.00 5.75 4.75 5.00 4.75

24.50

4 井  上  聡一郎

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

月寒FSC 2 35.82 13.54 22.28 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1S*+COMBO * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

2 2A 3.30 0.44 3.741 2 1 2 1

3 FCSp1 1.90 -0.06 1.84-2 -1 1 1 -1

4 2F! ! 1.80 -0.24 1.56-1 -1 -3 -1 -2

5 CSSp2 2.30 0.31 2.611 2 2 1 1

6 StSq1 1.80 0.06 1.860 0 1 1 0

7 CCoSp1 2.00 -0.07 1.930 2 -1 -1 0

13.10 13.54

Composition 1.67 4.424.25 5.00 4.50 4.50 3.50

Presentation 1.67 4.504.25 4.75 4.50 4.75 3.50

Skating Skills 1.67 4.424.50 5.50 4.25 4.50 3.75

22.28
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